Wirttembergischer Schutzenverband 1850 e. V.

Ergebnis Neckar-Enz 2025

1.21.01 Blasrohr - Herren Il

1.

SpS  Pleidelsheim
Michael Sittig

Katrin Sittig
Alexander Mayer

. SpS  Pleidelsheim 2

Klaus Schwarzenbek
Silvia Hoérner
Markus Wiedmann

1.21.01 Blasrohr - Herren Il

aprwnND =

. Schwarzenbek, Klaus
. Sittig, Michael

. Fritz, Thomas

. Mayer, Alexander

. Wiedmann, Markus

1.21.01 Blasrohr - Damen Il

1.
2.

Sittig, Katrin
Horner, Silvia

1.21.01 Blasrohr - Herren IV

1.

SGi  Bietigheim
Siegbert Kiihfu3
Peter Altenburg
Claus Wildermuth

1.21.01 Blasrohr - Herren IV

1.

KihfuB, Siegbert

2. Altenburg, Peter

3.
4.

1.21.01 Blasrohr - Jugend mannlich

1.

Grimm, Jlrgen
Wildermuth, Claus

Fritz, Julian

SpS
SpS
SSV
SpS
SpS

SpS
SpS

SGi
SGi
SSv
SGi

SSV

Pleidelsheim
Pleidelsheim
Walheim

Pleidelsheim
Pleidelsheim

Pleidelsheim
Pleidelsheim

Bietigheim
Bietigheim
Walheim

Bietigheim

Walheim

Seite 1

519
494
423

531
466
417

553
553
350

37

1436 NR

1414
55 53
53 51
54 51
38 49
28 48
51 48
48 50

1456
58 56
55 56
41 53
37 38
41 51

46

41

35

531 NR
519
512
423
417

494 NR
466

553 NR
553 RE
457 A
350

416 NR



